

- On page 1, line 2, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, delete " as the" and insert " to honor"
- On page 1, line 2, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "the " insert "the late "
- On page 1, line 2, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "Miller" delete " Memorial Highway"
- On page 1, line 18, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "supports" insert " the application for"
- On page 1, line 18, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "of" insert " a portion of"
- On page 1, line 19, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, delete " as the" and insert " in honor of"
- On page 1, line 19, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "Miller" delete " Memorial Highway"
- On page 1, line 21, of the Senate Transportation Engrossed resolution, after "posting" delete " of the highway"